

SWARNANDHRA

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
(AUTONOMOUS)
NARSAPUR, W.G.Dt. - 534280, Andhra Pradesh, India



Affiliated to

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA Kakinada - 533 003, Andhra Pradesh, India

SI. No. 003026

PC. No. 2024JULBT02955



PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE

Hall Ticket No.: 20A21A6408

This is to certify that Mr./Ms. VE	ERAPANENI RAKESH	
Son/Daughter of Shri. VEERAPA	NENI CHENNAKESAV	ALU
passed	B.Tech (ROBOTICS)	degree
examination of this autonomous c	ollege held in	April 2024
and that he/she was placed in	****FIRST	CLASS****
He / She has satisfied all the req	uirements for the award	of the B.Tech degree of
the SWARNANDHRA COLLEGE	OF ENGINEERING AND	TECHNOLOGY (Autonomous)
affiliated to Jawaharlal Nehru Te	chnological University K	akinada.



ORIGINAL ORIGINAL STREET OF THE STREET CHARLESTER OF THE STREET OF THE S

ALEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY SWARIANDHRA COLLEGE ELMANA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY SWARIANDHRA COLLEGE ENAIDHRA 2011-200 OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY SWARIANDHRA COLLEGE

Date of issue : 16/08/2024 * Medium of Instruction and Examinations in English

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



&

CHIEF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



"AUTHENTICATED"

Vusarlij Nagallas (VUSARTHI NAGAMANI) Addi. Secretary to Govt. (L&O),

General Administration Dept., A.P. Secretariat, Volagapudi, GUNTUR DIST.-522 238, INDIA.

Dated 13-09- 2024



ATTESTED

SUBBAT

ADVOCATE & NOTA

Apptd.Govt of A.P. Regd No

Procgs.No: NR 156/Zone-111/2022 Dt Č & I.G.R & S., A.P.

RamNagar, ONGOLE, Prakasam

मारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA अपोस्टिल / APOSTILLE

(Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961)

REPUBLIC OF INDIA

This public document

PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE

CHIEF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

acting in the capacity of CHIEF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIO

beers the sealistamp of ADDL SECRETARY, GAD, GOVIT OF

MY NOTARY COMM

Certified

EXPIRES ON 25-1 NEW DELHI, INDIA 40 23-Sep-2024

SO (OI/Attestation) MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

Na APHY0009644924

is issued to VEERAPANENI RAKESH

OI 2592408

Prepared by

Verifica tov.

ही एस एस वी नारायण नुति, (BSSV Narayana Murthy) नुभाग अधिकारी (सत्यापन / ओ.आई.) अनुमाग आधकारा (सत्बापन/आआइ) Section Officer (Attestation/O.L.) मी.बी.धी. इजाग / C.P.V. Division विदेश मंत्रालय, नई दिल्ली upisity of External Affairs, New Deli

ODFEBS

1

SEETHARAMAPURAN